
Direct Drive Fans - Low Pressure
Shutter Fan
Model EPRSM & LPSF

Features/Specifications:
- 1 Year Warranty
- Fully assembled - ready to install
- Totally enclosed motor
- 115V
- EPRSM7 and EPRSM30 Models 
are UL Listed; LPSF Models are 
CUL Listed

Performance:
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Low Pressure Shutter Fan
MODEL EPRSM & LPSF
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PERFORMANCE / PRICING LPSF
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(Square) (Square) Amp @ 5’
23011 LPSF10 10” 13-1/8” 10-1/2” 611 318 1/30 115 .60 6.6 10 $258
23015 LPSF12 12” 15-1/8” 13” 815 490 1/30 115 1.26  7.6 12 $294
23012 LPSF16 16” 19-1/8” 17” 1216 765 1/20 115 1.37 8.0 20 $440
23013  LPSF18 18” 21-1/8” 18-1/2” 1877 752 1/15 115 1.27 8.4 25 $491
23016 LPSF20 20” 23-1/8” 20-1/2” 2235 920 1/15* 115 1.36 9.0 29 $522
23014 LPSF24 24” 27-1/8” 25” 3214 2015 1/4** 115 2.39 11.7 48 $615

All LPSF Models are 2-Speed with Pull Chain, Plug and Cord Included
DIMENSIONS

Model A B C D E F G H J K
LPSF10 13.13 6 3.56 .56 3.56 6 8.06 2.38 10 3.00
LPSF12 15.13  8 3.56 .56 3.56 8 8.06 2.38 12 3.00
LPSF16 19.13 12 3.56 .56 3.56 12 9.06  2.38  16 4.00
LPSF18 21.13 14 3.56 .56 3.56 14 11.00 2.50  18  4.75
LPSF20 23.13 16 3.56 .56 3.56 16 11.00 2.50 20 4.75
LPSF24 27.13 20 3.56 .56 3.56 20 12.65 3.00 24 5.00

PERFORMANCE / PRICING EPRSM
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(Square) (Square) Amp @ 5’
23000 EPRSM7 7” 11-1/8” 8-1/2” 121 60 1/30 115 1.2 4.8 10 $301
23001 EPRSM10 10” 13-1/8” 10-1/2” 611 318 1/30 115 1.2 6.6 10 $324
23002 EPRSM12 12” 15-1/8” 13” 815 490 1/30 115 1.2 7.6 12 $368 
23003 EPRSM16 16” 19-1/8” 17” 1216 765 1/20 115 1.9 8.0 20 $550
23004 EPRSM18 18” 21-1/8” 18-1/2” 1877 752 1/15 115 1.3 8.4 25 $614
23007 EPRSM20 20” 23-1/8” 20-1/2” 2235 920 1/15* 115 2.6 9.0 29 $654
23005 EPRSM24 24” 27-1/8” 25” 3214 2015 1/4* 115 3.5 11.7 48 $769
23008** EPRSM30 30” 33-1/8” 30-1/2” 4970 3510 1/4** 115 3.5 12.0 54 $917

DIMENSIONS
Model A B C D E F G H J K
EPRSM7 11.13 4 3.56 .56 3.56 4 8.06  2.38  8 3.00
EPRSM10 13.13 6 3.56 .56 3.56 6 8.06 2.38 10 3.00

10”
12”
16”
18”
20”
24”

13-1/8”
15-1/8”
19-1/8”
21-1/8”
23-1/8”
27-1/8”

10-1/2”
13”
17”

18-1/2”
20-1/2”

25” 3214

611
815
1216
1877
2235

318
490
765
752
920
2015

1/30
1/30
1/20

1/15
1/15

1/4 2.39

.60
1.26
1.37
1.27
1.36

6.6
7.6
8.0
8.4
9.0
11.7

10
12
20
25
29
48

LPSF Model

Airmaster Fan Company 9229 South Meridian Rd. Clarklake, MI 49234 Phone (517)-764-2300 www.airmasterfan.com
Information subject to change without notice; contact Airmaster.
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Direct Drive Fans
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• Fully Assembled - Ready to Install
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    (Square) (Square)     Amp @ 5’

23011  LPSF10  10”  13-1/8”  10-1/2”  611  318  1/30  115  .60  6.6  10  $258
23015  LPSF12  12”  15-1/8”  13”  815  490  1/30  115  1.26  7.6  12  $294
23012  LPSF16  16”  19-1/8”  17”  1216  765  1/20  115  1.37 8.0  20  $440
23013  LPSF18  18”  21-1/8”  18-1/2”  1877  752  1/15  115  1.27 8.4  25  $491
23016  LPSF20  20”  23-1/8”  20-1/2”  2235  920  1/15*  115  1.36 9.0  29  $522
23014  LPSF24  24”  27-1/8”  25”  3214  2015  1/4**  115  2.39  11.7  48  $615

All LPSF Models are 2-Speed with Pull Chain, Plug and Cord Included

 Model  A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  J  K
LPSF10  13.13  6  3.56  .56  3.56  6  8.06  2.38  10  3.00

 LPSF12  15.13  8  3.56  .56  3.56  8  8.06  2.38  12  3.00
 LPSF16  19.13  12  3.56  .56  3.56  12  9.06  2.38  16  4.00
 LPSF18  21.13  14  3.56  .56  3.56  14  11.00  2.50  18  4.75
 LPSF20  23.13  16  3.56  .56  3.56  16  11.00  2.50  20  4.75
 LPSF24  27.13  20  3.56  .56  3.56  20  12.65  3.00  24  5.00
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    (Square) (Square)     Amp @ 5’

23000  EPRSM7  7”  11-1/8”  8-1/2”  121  60  1/30  115  1.2 4.8  10  $301
 23001 EPRSM10 10” 13-1/8” 10-1/2” 611 318 1/30 115 1.2 6.6 10 $324
 23002 EPRSM12 12” 15-1/8” 13” 815 490 1/30 115 1.2 7.6 12 $368 
 23003 EPRSM16 16” 19-1/8” 17” 1216 765 1/20 115 1.9 8.0 20 $550
 23004 EPRSM18 18” 21-1/8” 18-1/2” 1877 752 1/15 115 1.3 8.4 25 $614
 23007 EPRSM20 20” 23-1/8” 20-1/2” 2235 920 1/15* 115 2.6 9.0 29 $654
 23005 EPRSM24 24” 27-1/8” 25” 3214 2015 1/4* 115 3.5 11.7 48 $769

23008**  EPRSM30  30”  33-1/8”  30-1/2”  4970  3510  1/4**  115  3.5 12.0  54  $917

 Model  A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  J  K
EPRSM7  11.13  4  3.56  .56  3.56  4  8.06  2.38  8  3.00

 EPRSM10 13.13 6 3.56 .56 3.56 6 8.06 2.38 10 3.00

Airmaster Fan Company 9229 South Meridian Rd. Clarklake, MI 49234 Phone (517)-764-2300 www.airmasterfan.com
Information subject to change without notice; contact Airmaster.

Model A B C D E F G H J K
EPRSM7 11.13 4 3.56 0.56 3.56 4 8.06 2.38 8 3.00
LPSF10 13.13 6 3.56 0.56 3.56 6 8.06 2.38 10 3.00
LPSF12 15.13 8 3.56 0.56 3.56 8 8.06 2.38 12 3.00
LPSF16 19.13 12 3.56 0.56 3.56 12 9.06 2.38 16 4.00
LPSF18 21.13 14 3.56 0.56 3.56 14 11.00 2.50 18 4.75
LPSF20 23.13 16 3.56 0.56 3.56 16 11.00 2.50 20 4.75
LPSF24 27.13 20 3.56 0.56 3.56 20 12.65 3.00 24 5.00
EPRSM30 33.13 26 3.56 0.56 3.56 26 12.65 3.00 30 5.00

Direct Drive Shutter Fan

FEATURES:
•  
•    Rear guard meets OSHA standards
•    Totally enclosed motor
•    EPRSM -UL listed; LPSF CUL listed

DIMENSIONS

        FAN                                 MODEL  
        NO.                   QTY.   NO.  CFM           SP     RPM          HP    VOLT        PHASE      CYCLE           WT.   

Airmaster     Fan Company
1300 Falahee Road, Jackson, MI  49203                 517.764.2300  Fax:  517.764.3838                      www.airmasterfan.co

®Ordering:

Project
Engineer

Location
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Submitted by Date Approved by Date

Fan No. EDP # Qty. Catalog No. Comments
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